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(27) Cheese and Onion Slice

Cheese And Onion Slice 27x

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pre-glazed, pastry parcel filled with cheese and onion in a creamy sauce, topped with rusk and Italian
hard cheese.

Brand Proper Cornish Food Company

Manufacturer Product Code 44169

Product Type Food

Product Category Pies, Pizza, Sausages Rolls, Savouries
Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 34f7c974496e42acb6a7006bae30b32b
Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 05023281441695

LOOOVE

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats [Palm], Water,
Salt, Lemon Juice), Water, White Sauce [Skimmed MILK, Vegetable Stock (Water, Salt, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Onion,
Carrot, Tomato, Herbs), Palm Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)], Cheddar Cheese [MILK] (9%), Onion (8%),
White Shortening (Vegetable Oils And Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Potato, Red Leicester Cheese (contains
Annatto Norbixin), [MILK] (3%), Cornflour, Rusk (Rusk [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)],
Water, Salt, Raising Agent [Ammonium Carbonate]), Vegan Glaze (Tapioca Dextrin, Dextrose), Italian Hard Cheese (Italian Hard
Cheese (MILK)), Salt, Dijon MUSTARD (Water, MUSTARD Seed, Spirit Vinegar, Sea Salt, Preservative [Sodium Hydrogen SULPHITE]),
Black Pepper, Beta-Carotene Powder

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard Yes
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts No
Gluten content <20ppm No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Crustacea No Pecan nuts No
Eggs No Pistachio nuts No
Fish No Walnuts No
Lupin No Peanuts No
Milk Yes Sesame Seeds No
Molluscs No Soybeans Yes
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites Yes
SDllJEl 1A BILITY Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No
Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Vegan Diet No
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Energy
1439 k)

346 kcal
17%

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
of which Polyols
of which Starch
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

175g

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

per 100g/ml

1439 K
346 kcal
255¢
141 g
3.2¢g
02g
2448
12g
Og
22.7¢g
1.2g
59¢g
08¢g

318 mg

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 346kcal / 1439k]

RI per 100g/ml

17%
17%
36%

71%

9%

1%

12%

13%

per 175g/ml
serving

2518.3 K
605.5 kcal
446¢g
24.7g
56¢g
04¢g
42.7g
21g
39.7¢g
21¢g
103¢g
14¢g

556.5 mg

RI per 175g/ml
serving

30%
30%
64%

124%

16%

2%

21%

23%

Always cook from frozen. Oven - Arrange frozen products on a baking tray and place into a pre-heated fan oven at 180°C/Gas

mark 6. Bake for approximately 30-40 minutes until golden brown. Ensure a core temperature of >80°C is obtained before

serving. (Adjustments may need to be made to suit particular ovens, see manufacturer's handbook for best results).

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen, store at -18°C. Do not defrost. Always cook before eating. Use within durability date. Handle boxes with care. Do not

stack boxes more than 12 high

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
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CONTACT
INFORMATION

Address

Proper Cornish Food Company
3 Lucknow Road

Bodmin

Cornwall

PL31 1EZ

England

Complaints Contact

Justyna Grochowalska
Technical Administrator

technicaladmins@propercornish.co.uk

Technical Contact

Geoff Waters
Group Technical Manager
geoff.waters@propercornish.co.uk

Commercial Contact

Proper Cornish Team
Sales Team
info@propercornish.co.uk

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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